
Spelling List B-1
Short-a Sound - /ă/

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

bats

ran

has

grab

sat

as

flat

last

can

plan

   Sight Words       Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

said

would

could

 14.

 15.

grandma

grandpa

About Your Spelling Words

This week's spelling words have short-a or /ă/ sound. 
This is the vowel sound you hear at the beginning of 
the word apple.
 

  Say the words below.  Which two words have   
the short-a sound?

sad          said          same          saw          sat

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

http://www.superteacherworksheets.com/

